Corporate Prospect Worksheet
	Date:

	Basic Information

	Name
	

	Address
	

	Contact person/title/phone
	

	Corporate Data

	Products/services
	

	Customers
	

	Competitors
	

	Target $ request
	

	Is Funder a Good Match?
	Funder
	Your Organization

	Subject focus
(List in order of importance)
	1.
	1.

	
	2.
	2.

	
	3.
	3.

	Geographic limits
	

	Type(s) of support
	

	Population(s) served
	

	Type(s) of recipients
	

	People (officers, donors, trustees, staff)
	

	Application Information

	Does the funder have printed guidelines/application forms?
	

	Initial approach (letter of inquiry, formal proposal)
	

	Deadline(s)
	

	Review process
	

	Sources of Above Information

	( Annual report – Year:

	( Corporate Web site 

	( Corporate giving guidelines

	( Business publications/local newspaper

	Notes: 



	Follow-up: 




